
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ICONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PA1 S

2 i-UME1ND 1MEI1D•irATION NO 3, EFFECTIVE DATE 14. REQUIS•OWPURCHSE SEQ D NO 5 PROJECT NO li£ aptkbJe)

M003 See Block 16c NSR-12-081
6 SSUED eY CODE 7 ADYINiSTERED BY t! mar frem 6, CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Acquisition Management Division (AMD)
3WFN I 05C64MP.
11545 Rockville Pike
Rockville. MD 20852

NAME a N D AD DR ESS OF CONJTR AC TOR fNo., s•_s. ,ntry Staea and ZiP Code) (X) GA iEN-DMENT OF SOUC)'AT fO,
NO

Information Systems Laboratories, Inc- fISL)
Attention: Ms. Robin Felice
10070 Barnes Canyon Road
San Diego. CA 92121 Mk MOD.-"F CAO OF CON -t-ACTfORUOE tO

NRC-42-08-064 NRC-T020
l3B &OATED fsEE I~Efl! 131

CODE 107928806 .1FACQUTY CODE 0411212010
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

LTae ab%-eiwannbezed skoJ~at~on amended as eel forlb in Item 1.4. The *url epss lot camp, of iOffisa 7i Isiedd isntaoed

Orlem fs I~st a n~wrie'oe recolpi P1of ifis amandasi pd mn )or to the hiow and dale speisfed m jh e sd jbtarlon or as-amiend ed, by nie of the 101 iwir4 melnods, II

tM Bya oofzleag herma and 15, and frafnng _______op~es of %he amnendrnernl. fbj By az go repi o i~his arnmoenfrn onaasch copy Odthe offer 5ubr&dled.

PLACE CO2-SI •-. A1E-_ FOR ThE• PECEIPT OF OFF--ERS PRIOR 107"-fE HOUR AND3 OARS SPECIF•f =fl•Ay RES.ULTI IN RE"ECOR OF YOUR OFFER---_ FE'S• •€d xe o:l Ibis

atenmimenda -pur desse to chiange an offer already s, b~tlod, sino dianpe nay be frade by leiegrarn or letler. aovired ed eeia oriefter miakes r efieriý_ o the sdx-lion
an ntaiiandmerit and is. saem -sd aricr So die opedino holir and tale spebffied.

B&R: 2011-11-17-4-186 JC: N4112 BOC: 252A APP: 31X0200 DE-OBLIGATE: S5,950.12
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS.

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCR-BED IN ITEM 14.

INITELI IDA

C THE ABOVE IvlAEE-V COEATRE S RODIFIED TO REPLECT 71hE AVU1191STRATWE CHANEE sc as chargasm piA~br cflioe. apprcpdat-nn
___ alealo)SETFORTH glN ITE14.p -LSATTo THE AUTRmT OF F-Ap 3 ¶OIc

C THIS END TA/ ~RP ENT STERED INTO PUjRSUAWT TO AUTHjOwIy OF-

_ _ FAR 4,804-2 - Closeout

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 0 is not., is requtred to sign this document and retum D copes to the fssuinq of•ice.

Th, purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds of $5,950.12 and close out the task order. Final invoice # 4599-
200-015Z iwas paid on December 16. 2D14. Therefore, the total obligated and ceiling am.ounts are decreased from 580,000.00
by $5,950.12 to 574,049.58.
Total Ceiling Value: $74.,049.88 (Changed)
Total Obligated Value: '74,049.88 (Changed)
Period of Performance: April 12, 2010 - September 30. 2012 (Unchanged)

APJ otler terms and conditions remain unchanged.
Exc~eptas prosiod eftremj. al temse and condtiioes ofeoslei ICosedi a ' rlA_ as I retleV-a oraed. enatnss wrichencied and in) 40 tramaznn el2o

H:A EIAME Al ND~ OF 5IGINER ftype orsidrm) 16 AIE511 IL F Act FIE ~ipr
Margaret Latchman-Geller Erika Earn

Director of Contrts Contrang Officer

S46/1/2015

01FAV,=jA 5COAt- UazVtI

I I ý I __ 11 1- __ -

NSewio754f-DT.T Unusabe STANDARD FORM 30 •ao -

SUNS REVIEW owpLf JUL 1 ' 01

TFMP IATE - AQinMfl


